Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 01/26/2023
 PAGE 26
January–June 2023DOWNLIGHTS
RESIDENTIAL TRIM LIGHT
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-RTLS-4-Tff Trim for RTL, smooth bevel, 4-inch
ESL-RTLB-4-Tff Trim for RTL, baffled bevel, 4-inch
ESL-RTLS-6-Tff Trim for RTL, smooth bevel, 6-inch
ESL-RTLB-6-Tff Trim for RTL, baffled bevel, 6-inch
ff = Trim Color: Black (BK), Bronze (BZ), Brushed Nickle (BN)
Upgrading any existing can to a kelvin selectable LED fixture is as easy as
1—2—3 with our new Residential Trim Lights! It's as simple to install as a light
bulb with no tools required.
ITEM# WATTAGE SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w)
INPUT
VOLTAGE CASE QTY PALLET QTY
4" ROUND
ESL-RTLB-4-10W-12750-WH
10W 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
780 78 120 VAC 36 792
ESL-RTLS-4-10W-12750-WH 780 78 120 VAC 36 792
6" ROUND
ESL-RTLB-6-15W-12750-WH
15W 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
1,200 80 120 VAC 36 432
ESL-RTLS-6-15W-12750-WH 1,200 80 120 VAC 36 432
6" ROUND CONTRACTOR PACK — 6 PER CASE, NO INDIVIDUAL PACKAGING
ESL-RTLB-6-15W-12750-WH-PK6
15W 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
1,200 80 120 VAC 6 72
ESL-RTLS-6-15W-12750-WH-PK6 1,200 80 120 VAC 6 72
ESL Vision offers a complete line of innovative and energy-efficient LED lighting products for virtually any retrofit.
FOR ANY APPLICATION
RetrofitsRetrofits
VAPOR TIGHT RETROFITSINGLE BASKET TROFFER RETROFITSTRIP RETROFIT
MULTI-USE RETROFITTi PLATE RETROFITSTi STRIP RETROFITSTi RETROFIT KITS
PRICE
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
CASE
PRICE
$7.00
$7.00
$8.50
$8.50
$51.00
$51.00